
Past Affiliate of the Year Recipents

(Not eligible to receive this award a second time)

1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

2022
2023
2025

Ann Schraeder
Nancy Schumacher
Annette Casagrande
Teri Selin
Paul Cole
Jan Buerkett
Stan Hamilton
Sherry Hingtgen
Leonard Wilson
Betty Carney
Teena Taylor
Marty Lockmiller
Pat Schilling
Adrian Peppers
Joni Utnage
David Gillon
Valerie Anderson-Vogel
Zach McNabney
Katherine R. Look
Holly Kennedy
Meg Pittman
Todd Beard
Troy Doehring
Joann thomas
Tom Weldon
Yvonne Sjoken
John Cheney
Tom Roth
Adam Hodge
Denise Zindars
Suzanne Stachura
Shay Moore

Jessica Woolcott
Jenny Park
Mitch Wilson


