



**CHAMPAIGN COUNTY
ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®**



Serving Champaign County
and Surrounding Areas

Past Affiliate of the Year Recipients

(Not eligible to receive this award a second time)

1989	Ann Schraeder	2022	Jessica Woolcott
1990	Nancy Schumacher	2023	Jenny Park
1991	Annette Casagrande	2025	Mitch Wilson
1992	Teri Selin		
1993	Paul Cole		
1994	Jan Buerkett		
1995	Stan Hamilton		
1996	Sherry Hingtgen		
1997	Leonard Wilson		
1998	Betty Carney		
1999	Teena Taylor		
2000	Marty Lockmiller		
2001	Pat Schilling		
2002	Adrian Peppers		
2003	Joni Utnage		
2004	David Gillon		
2005	Valerie Anderson-Vogel		
2006	Zach McNabney		
2007	Katherine R. Look		
2008	Holly Kennedy		
2009	Meg Pittman		
2010	Todd Beard		
2011	Troy Doehring		
2012	Joann thomas		
2013	Tom Weldon		
2014	Yvonne Sjoken		
2015	John Cheney		
2017	Tom Roth		
2018	Adam Hodge		
2019	Denise Zindars		
2020	Suzanne Stachura		
2021	Shay Moore		